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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
17.06.2016 - 10:29 Results Prelim
Estonian Records 27.81 ALJAND, Martti AUD Riga (LAT) 01.06.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 30.60 DOBROVOLSKI, Aleksandr KJSSK Nizni-Tagil (RUS) 25.03.1989
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 29.82 PACHEL, Marko Tallinn 13.04.1989
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 28.63 ALLIKVEE, Martin GARANT Poznan (POL) 12.07.2013
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ALJAND, Martti 87 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.92 847 A
2. LIIVAMAEGI, Martin 88 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.48 798 A
3. ALLIKVEE, Martin 95 Spordiklubi Garant 28.86 767 A
4. PROVORKOV, Filipp 88 Viimsi Veeklubi 29.11 747 A
5. DEGTJARJOV, Pjotr 93 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.39 726 A
6. SELI, Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.64 708 A
7. MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.00 683 A
8. URIKO, Henry Gerhard 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.06 678 A
9. KULLA, Werner-Erich 97 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.44 653 R

10. KOSTIN, Mark 99 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.19 607 R
11. AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 31.21 606
12. KADALIPP, Risto 97 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.42 594
13. SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.84 571
14. JEVDOKIMOV, Aleksandr 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 32.01 562
15. GELLER, Mark 99 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.40 542
16. PIUS, Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 32.80 522
17. LUHALA, Andreas Ayrton 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.81 522
18. ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.82 521
19. UEHTIGI, Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.17 505
20. VELLEMAA, Simon 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.52 489
21. SOODLA, Enrice Mario 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.55 488
22. SVISTUNOV, Daniil 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.76 479
23. ARM, Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 33.84 475
24. KASK, Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.96 470
25. KOPLIMAA, Ragnar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.29 457
26. PALVADRE, Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 34.48 449
27. PUKK, Georg 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.49 449
28. KUNDLA, Johannes 01 Orca Swim Club 34.75 439
29. TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 34.78 438
30. VEST, Rene Ron 00 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 34.79 437
31. AMOSENKOV, Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 34.87 434
32. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 34.95 431
33. TIIMUS, Siim Hindrik 00 Wiru Swim 35.12 425
34. VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.28 419
35. MILK, Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.46 413
36. OTTI, Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 35.67 406
37. MARRAN, Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.77 402
38. OPER, Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.33 384
39. ORRO, Ott 01 Rocca al Mare Kooli SK 36.54 378
40. KAESPER, Marek 99 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 36.56 377
41. NIKOLTSJUK, Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 36.61 375
42. BABURIN, Ilja 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 37.00 364
43. TATAR, Robin 02 Orca Swim Club 37.05 362
44. KOVASK, Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.06 362
45. REIMAA, Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.55 348
46. PETRENKO, Kirill 02 Spordiklubi Shark 37.75 342
47. HORENZENKO, Denis 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.92 338
48. KASSIHIN, Kevin 01 Viimsi Veeklubi 37.97 336
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

49. ZGURO, Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 38.05 334
50. KROON, Ander Markus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.89 313
51. PASKOV, Philip 02 Orca Swim Club 39.41 301
52. NIGUL, Siim 02 Orca Swim Club 39.46 300
53. ARNDT, Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 39.56 297

YOB 1998 - 1999

1. SELI, Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.64 708 A
2. MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.00 683 A
3. URIKO, Henry Gerhard 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.06 678 A
4. KOSTIN, Mark 99 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.19 607 R
5. AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 31.21 606
6. GELLER, Mark 99 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.40 542
7. PIUS, Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 32.80 522
8. SVISTUNOV, Daniil 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.76 479
9. KOPLIMAA, Ragnar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.29 457

10. PUKK, Georg 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.49 449
11. KAESPER, Marek 99 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 36.56 377

2000 and younger

1. SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.84 571
2. JEVDOKIMOV, Aleksandr 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 32.01 562
3. LUHALA, Andreas Ayrton 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.81 522
4. ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.82 521
5. UEHTIGI, Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.17 505
6. VELLEMAA, Simon 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.52 489
7. SOODLA, Enrice Mario 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.55 488
8. ARM, Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 33.84 475
9. KASK, Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.96 470

10. PALVADRE, Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 34.48 449
11. KUNDLA, Johannes 01 Orca Swim Club 34.75 439
12. TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 34.78 438
13. VEST, Rene Ron 00 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 34.79 437
14. AMOSENKOV, Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 34.87 434
15. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 34.95 431
16. TIIMUS, Siim Hindrik 00 Wiru Swim 35.12 425
17. VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.28 419
18. MILK, Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.46 413
19. OTTI, Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 35.67 406
20. MARRAN, Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.77 402
21. OPER, Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.33 384
22. ORRO, Ott 01 Rocca al Mare Kooli SK 36.54 378
23. NIKOLTSJUK, Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 36.61 375
24. BABURIN, Ilja 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 37.00 364
25. TATAR, Robin 02 Orca Swim Club 37.05 362
26. KOVASK, Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.06 362
27. REIMAA, Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.55 348
28. PETRENKO, Kirill 02 Spordiklubi Shark 37.75 342
29. HORENZENKO, Denis 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.92 338
30. KASSIHIN, Kevin 01 Viimsi Veeklubi 37.97 336
31. ZGURO, Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 38.05 334
32. KROON, Ander Markus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.89 313
33. PASKOV, Philip 02 Orca Swim Club 39.41 301
34. NIGUL, Siim 02 Orca Swim Club 39.46 300
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 4, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 2000 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

35. ARNDT, Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 39.56 297


